©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
July, 2006 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
MR850/D
MR850, MR851, MR852,
MR854, MR856
MR852 and MR856 are Preferred Devices
Axial Lead Fast

3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MR850 Axial Lead* 500 Units / Box
MR851 Axial Lead* 500 Units / Box
MR851G Axial Lead* 500 Units / Box
MR851RL Axial Lead* 1200 / Tape & Reel
MR851RLG Axial Lead* 1200 / Tape & Reel
MR852 Axial Lead* 500 Units / Box
MR852G Axial Lead* 500 Units / Box
MR852RL Axial Lead* 1200 / Tape & Reel
MR852RLG Axial Lead* 1200 / Tape & Reel
MR854 Axial Lead* 500 Units / Box
MR854G Axial Lead* 500 Units / Box
MR854RL Axial Lead* 1200 / Tape & Reel
MR854RLG Axial Lead* 1200 / Tape & Reel
MR856 Axial Lead* 500 Units / Box
MR856G Axial Lead* 500 Units / Box
MR856FF Axial Lead* 500 Units / Fan−Fold
MR856FFG Axial Lead* 500 Units / Fan−Fold
MR856RL Axial Lead* 1200 / Tape & Reel
MR856RLG Axial Lead* 1200 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*These packages are inherently Pb−Free.
查询"MR851RL"供应商